PROVA DI QUALIFICAZIONE REGIONALE PER CAMPIONATO

N

ITALIANO ASSOLUTO - V. 50m

Risultati

N

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

COGNOME E NOME

1 RE Simone

2 MANCARDO Lorenzo

3 CIBRARIO Andrea

4 CALOQO' Alessandro Giovann

5 GARINO Francesco

6 FACCINTI Mattia

7 BAIARDI Giacomo

8 FERRAGUT Gabriele

9 PELLATI Francesco

10 MIRAGLIA Matteo

11 LASSANDRO Gabriele Carlo

12 MICHELETTA Mattia

13 VIVALDA Andrea

14 NARDO Gabriele

15 PICCIONI Riccardo

16 IVALDI Nicolo'

17 ANTONELLI Matteo

18 CAVALLINI Lamberto

19 CAPPELLANO Lorenzo

20 ROMEO Lorenzo

21 FOSSATI Michele

22 GRECO Paolo

23 NAPPI Alessandro

24 MIRRA Dennis

25 FENOGLIO Pietro

26 OZELLA Paolo

27 GHIBAUDO Andrea

28 AIMONE CHIORAT Matteo

29 MANNELLI Pietro

30 ALTOMARE Andrea

31 ALERCIA Riccardo

32 ALOSI Leonardo

33 MINOTTI Davide

TORINO, 8-9/5/2021

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200m Nuoto con ostacoli - ASSOLUTI MASCH

1998

2003

2003

2003

2004

2002

2004

2003

2000

2004

2004

2003

2001

2005

2006

2006

2005

2006

2000

2007

2007

2005

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

2004

2006

2007

2005

ITA  Aquatica Torino ssd

ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
ITA  Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
ITA  SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
ITA  SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
ITA  Swimming Club Alessandria
ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
ITA  GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
ITA  SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
ITA  Aquatica Torino ssd

ITA  GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
ITA  GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
ITA  GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
ITA  GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
ITA  GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
ITA  GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
ITA  GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
ITA  GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
ITA  GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino

100 m

59.11

59.96

1'01.28

1'01.20

1'02.55

1'01.72

1'02.68

1'04.79

1'05.11

1'06.22

1'05.47

1'08.26

1'06.00

1'08.47

1'07.56

1'10.00

1'09.35

1'08.10

1'08.80

1'11.31

1'10.96

1'09.74

1'14.07

1'11.54

1'13.23

1'13.52

1'14.58

1'13.51

1'13.28

1'12.79

1'13.70

1'14.30

1'12.00

1'01.63

104.11

1'04.89

1'06.03

104.72

1'07.24

1'08.29

1'07.26

1'08.91

1'11.50

112.92

1'10.69

1'13.09

1'12.70

1'13.73

1'11.81

1'13.90

1'15.24

1'17.75

1'16.65

1'17.91

1'19.92

1'15.60

1'18.14

1'16.82

1'16.96

1'16.72

1'18.20

1'18.46

1'19.69

1'19.53

120.07

124.40

ARRIVO Record

2'00.74

2'04.07

2'06.17

2'07.23

2'07.27

2'08.96

2'10.97

2'12.05

2'14.02

2'17.72

2'18.39

2'18.95

2'19.09

2'21.17

2'21.29

2'21.81

2'23.25

2'23.34

2'26.55

2'27.96

2'28.87

2'29.66

2'29.67

2'29.68

2'30.05

2'30.48

2'31.30

2'31.71

2'31.74

2'32.48

2'33.23

2'34.37

2'36.40
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POS

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

COGNOME E NOME

34 SANTORO Andrea

35 MIRRA Alessandro
CRETU Flavio Gabriel

36 AIME Tommaso

37 TRIBERTI Simone

38 VALPREDA Edoardo
SEHITAJ Alessio

39 CATTEL Alberto

NON CLASSIFICATI
FERRO Stefano
MACCAGNANO Anthony
MANFRINO Alessandro
MONFREDINI Andrea
PALMIERI Mattia
PEDI Mattia
PIGLIONICA Alessio
PREUTESI Cristian Andrei

Pubblicata: 09/05/2021 ore 16:26

TORINO, 8-9/5/2021

ANNO NAZ

2006

2007

2007

2005

2007

2007

2007

2007

1997
2001
2007
2007
2000
2004
2005
2005

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

ITA

ITA

ALB

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA’

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Aquatica Torino ssd

CN Sebastopoli - Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
CN Sebastopoli - Torino

1'15.80

1'14.88

1'16.99

1'16.11

1'14.67

1'16.52

1'16.78

1'21.35

121.40

123.21

121.18

122.08

123.68

1'26.50

1'30.01

130.75

ARRIVO Record

2'37.20

2'38.09

2'38.17

2'38.19

2'38.35

2'43.02

2'46.79

2'52.10

ASS
ASS

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
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